

Consent Website and Social Media Release Form

I, do herby grant Avila's Cancer Fund Non-Profit Organization Tax ID 82-1093305 to post my name, photo and grant amount received. A photo is only posted if you yourself submit to Avila's Cancer Fund.

All managers, officers and employees are released from all claims and demands arising in connection with any website and social media posting. I acknowledge, consent and agree to sign this form.

To submit a photo or testimonial for Avila's Cancer Fund

Please email: avilascancerfund@gmail.com

Mail

Avila's Cancer Fund

5635 N. Figarden Dr Ste 115

Fresno, Ca 93722